
Gas 
Furnaces

Air 
Conditioners

Heat 
Pumps

Air 
Handlers

Packaged 
Units

G40UH XC16 XP16 CBX32 13GCSX 
G40DF XC14 XP14 CBX26UH 13CHPX 
G50UH XC13 XP13 CBX27UH 13CHAX 
G50DF 14ACX 14HPX
G60UH 13ACX 13HPX
G60DF
G43UF
G51MP
G61MP
G61MPV

Lennox Eligible Products
10-Year Extended Limited Warranty


